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OFFICE OF THE ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY GUWAHATI
Guwahati- 781039, Assam, India
Ref No. lITG/Acad/PG/CirOut/28/2021
Date: 24/07/2021

NOTICE

Online Registration of the Continuing Students for Monsoon Semester (July-November), 2021

This is for information of all concerned that the registration of continuing students for Monsoon Semester (July-
November), 2021 will be held online. All eligible continuing students should ensure completing each of the following
task for completion of their semester registration.

1. Course registration
a. All UG, PG and PhD students (having course work) must have done their course registration through
AAMS: https://www.iitg.ac.in/faams/
b. All PhD students (other than having course work) must have done course registration for comprehensive
examination, SOAS etc through LAAPS: https://www.iitg.ac.in/laaps/

2. Payment of semester registration fee through IITG E-Payment Gateway: https://online.iitg.ac.in/epay. The last
date for making the fee payment: 26/07/2021.

3. Must ensure that they should not have any dues related to hostel and Gymkhana section. They are advised to
clear their dues within 26-07-2021. Otherwise their registration will be considered as PROVISONAL and after
certain period their names will be struck-off from the roll list.

4. Attending the online registration process through MS Teams meeting with the registration officials of the
concerned department/centre. Batch wise schedule and contact details of the officials are given in Annexure-I.

Academic Section will compile the list of students who have completed each and every task mentioned above and then
publish the list of registered students for the Monsoon Semester, 2021.

Further, it may also please be noted that a student

(a) who is liable to be terminated (including those who secured low CPI)
(b) who has exceeded the maximum period of study
(c) PhD student who is debarred due to pending academic requirements

will be allowed to do the semester registration before the last day of registration (04/08/2021) as per academic calendar,
if his/her appeal for re-instatement (if applied) is favourably considered by the competent authority. No student will be
allowed for the registration of the semester after the last date, i.e. 04 August 2021, Wednesday.

This is issued with approval of the Competent Authority.

B

Jt. Registrar (Acad)
D. Sharma

?Ioint Rggistrar (Academic Affairs)
Indian Instityte of Technology Guwahati
Guwahati-781039, INDIA
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Annexure-|

E-Mail Id .
Name Of Dept. / Batch . . - . Date and Time*
Centre/School Registration Official @litg.Ac.In
School Of Energy 2017 & Earlier Mr. Debarshi Barua debarshi_b 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
Science And . . th
Engineering 2018 & After Mr. Pranjal Bhuyan pranjalb 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
All PG and PhD shubhadeep.mech 26, 27 & 28 July*
Mechanical Students Dr. Shubhadeep Mandal (10 AM-3 PM)
Engineering . . 26, 27 & 28 July*
All UG Students Dr. Atul Soti atulsoti (10 AM-3 PM)
DPPC Secy. Dr. T. Venkatesh dppccse
PhD & E()Xﬁl)l degree Mr. Nanu Alan Kachari nanu.kachari 28 July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
- - - - 0 -
Computer Science & M. Tech (All) Mr. Bhrlgurgj Bpra bhriguraj 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
Engineering DUPPC Secy. Dr. S. Ranbir Singh dupccse
B.Tech-2020 Mr. Nava Kumar Boro nava 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
B.Tech-2019 Mr. Pranjit Talukdar pranjitt 28M July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
B-Tech 2018 & Mr. Raktajit Pathak rpathak 28 July, 2021 (LOAM -3PM)
B'Teéz;l?grm & Mr. Dipankar Barman dipankar.b 28 July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
Bioscience And B.Tech-2019 Mr. Binoy Das binoy.d 28™ July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
Bioengineerin B.Tech-2020 Mr. Dipangkar Sarma dipangkarsharma 28 July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
g g M.Tech (ALL) Mr. Chandan Nath cknath 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
PhD 2017 & Earlier Mr. Niranjan Barah niranjan 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
PhD 2018 & After Mr. Nurul Islam nurul 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
B.Des-2018 & Earlier Mr. Lalit Saikia lalits 28 July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
B. B.Des-2019 Mr. Bishnutamuli bishnu 28 July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
DESIGN B.Des B.Des-2020 Mr. Manas Jyoti Nath mjn 28M July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
M.Des (ALL) Mr. Runjun Borah: runjunborah 28M July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
PhD (ALL.) Mr. Shajumon shaju 28™M July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
Dr. Ngamjahao Kigpen kigpen
HSS MA (ALL) Ms. Khanthai Mala mala 28" July, 2021 (LOAM -3PM)
Basumatary
PHD (ALL) Mr. Paragjyoti Kalita paragkalita 28M July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
PhD (ALL) Dr. Rupam Barman rupam 28 July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
M'gii(;hm(:z?ta Dr. Ayon Ganguly aganguly 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
th B
Mathematics = TI(\a/I;(I:E/-\ZLOLl)B - Dr. Pratyoosh Kumar pratyoosh 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
’ Earlier Dr. Bhupen Deka bdeka 28™ July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
B.Tech - 2019 Dr. Chandan Pal cpal 28 July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
B.Tech - 2020 Dr. Palash Ghosh palash.ghosh 28M July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
PhD (All) Dr. Sidananda Sarma sida 28 July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
BTech- 2018 & Mr. Lokesh Chakravorty lokesh 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
Physics BTech- 2019 Mr. Atul Chandra Deka acdeka 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
BTech- 2020 Ms. Radha Narzary radhanarzary 28™ July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
MSC (ALL) Mr. Prasenjit Dey prasenijit.dey 28 July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
PhD (All) Mr. Samarjyoti Kalita samarjyoti 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
MTech (All) Mr. C.Medhi crmedhi 28™ July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
Civil Engg. B'Tecg_Egﬂ?fr’ 2019 Mr. Pranab Hazarika pranab.haz 28 July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
BTech-2020 Mr. Susanta Kr. Sarma susanta.sarma 28t July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
Environment PhD — 2017 & Earlier Prof. S.S.Bag ssbag75 28M July, 2021 (10AM -1PM)
PhD- 2018 & After Mr. K. Rakshit rakshit 28M July, 2021 (10AM -1PM)
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CLST PhD (All) | Dr. Bidisha Som bidisha 28" July, 2021 (10AM -1PM)
School Of Agro And All M.Tech Dr. Meena K meena.kh 28™ July, 2021 (10AM -1PM)
Rural Technology All PhD Dr. Siddhartha Singha siddharthafp 28" July, 2021 (10AM -1PM)
BTeCEgrlfgrls & Dr. Lukumoni Borah luku_p 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
BTech- 2019 & 2020 Mr. Dipak Barman dipak 28 July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
Chemical Engg. ALL Mr. Prasun Kumar
MTECH(including - rrasun vu prasun 28t July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
FST) Bhattacharjee
ALL PHD Mr. Debaijit Borah debaijit.borah 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
PhD (All) Mr. Phool Chand Kumawat pckumawat98 27 & 28™ July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
MTech (EEE) &
MTech (DS) —
2020&earlier Mr. M.R.Khan mrkhan 27 & 28™M July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
MS (E-Mobility) -
EEE BTech (Ez(c)éo& EEE)
- . : th -
5018 & Earlier Mr. Rakesh Singha r.singha.eee 27 & 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
BTech (ECEZEEE) | Ms. Khurshida Yasmin kyasmin 27 & 28 July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
BTech (EZ%EO& EEE) - Mr. Ridib Bharali ridlib 27 & 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
Nano Technology ALL PHD | Mr. Kaustubh Acharyya k.acharyya 28 July, 2021 (10AM -1PM)
Msc (All) Dr. Babulal Das dashld 28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
PhD 2019 & After Mr. Basab Bhattacharjee basab.b 28M July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)
PhD 2018 And Earlier Mr. Tapu Ghosh tapughosh 28 July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)

Chemistry

B.Tech-2018 &
Earlier

Mr. Shyamal Kumar
Mondal

shyamal.mondal

28 July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)

B.Tech 2019 Batch

Mr. Diganta Kumar Hira

diganta.hira

28M July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)

B.Tech 2020 Batch

Mrs. Lipika Nath

lipika

28" July, 2021 (10AM -3PM)

*The departments/centres/schools may announce batch wise schedule, wherever it is not mentioned in the above table.
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